Hercules G-Series
1U keyboard drawer with 15”17”19”
monitor, industrial keyboard and
touchpad
15”/17”/19” LCD Monitor
LCD Power & Adjustment Buttons
Replaceable
KVM module

PPSS//22  KKVVMM  mmoodduullee  wwiitthh
DD--SSUUBB  88//1166  ppoorrttss
Ordering Information
KVM MY-8D 8 port PS/2 KVM switch module
KVM MY-16D 16 port PS/2 KVM switch module
HDB-1601P 1.8m KVM to PC cable (PS/2
HDB-1603P 3m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1605P 5m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1610P 10m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1615P 15m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-323P Daisy chain cable
VS-8D / VS-16D
Specifications
PC Ports
MAX. Distance (KVM Switch to Host)

CCoommbboo--FFrreeee  KKVVMM  mmoodduullee
wwiitthh  DD--SSUUBB  88//1166  ppoorrttss
Ordering Information
KVM VS-8D 8 port Combo-free KVM switch module;
supports PS/2 and USB
KVM VS-16D 16 port Combo-free KVM switch module;
supports PS/2 and USB
HDB-1601P 1.8m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1603P 3m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1605P 5m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1610P 10m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1615P 15m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1601U 1.8m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1603U 3m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1605U 5m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1610U 10m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1615U 15m KVM to PC cable (USB)
for VS& MS series 2nd CAT5 remote console &
Receiver kit
for VS& MS series 2nd IP remote console
through internet
HDB-2D15 Daisy chain cable (D-sub 15P to D-sub 15P)
IP module
Cat5 module
& R-kit
MS-8D / MS-16D